ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALPINE UNION
CAJON VALLEY UNION
CARDIFF
CHULA VISTA
DEHESA
DEL MAR UNION
ENCINITAS UNION
ESCONDIDO UNION
FALLBROOK UNION
JAMUL-DULZURA UNION
JULIAN UNION
LAKESIDE UNION
LA MESA-SPRING VALLEY
LEMON GROVE
NATIONAL
RANCHO SANTA FE
SOLANA BEACH
SAN PASQUAL UNION
SANTEE
SAN YSIDRO
SOUTH BAY UNION
SPENCER VALLEY
VALLECITOS

TOTAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL
ESCONDIDO
FALLBROOK
GROSSMONT
JULIAN
SAN DIEGUITO
SWEETWATER
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOL

UNIFIED SCHOOL
BONSALL
BORREGO SPRINGS
CORONADO
CARLSBAD
MT EMPIRE
OCEANSIDE
POWAY
RAMONA
SAN DIEGO
SAN MARCOS

Table 17
PROPERTY TAX REVENUE ALLOCATED TO SCHOOLS

FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

SECURED

$4,530,950
30,818,513
7,485,751
89,053,718
626,838
43,722,680
43,473,346
40,508,729
8,783,501
2,927,738
1,776,454
8,712,651
28,730,021
5,449,671
5,060,065
8,567,281
34,790,521
1,394,281
12,438,850
17,040,746
9,335,915
199,448
764,775

$406,192,443

$32,213,700
5,537,579
95,272,310
1,509,729
99,022,094
74,803,917

$308,359,329

$10,038,416
1,819,527
2,943,700
74,355,134
5,431,470
53,502,424
146,263,093
20,345,035
663,748,918
39,144,464

STATE
UNITARY* UNSECURED
$82,184 $139,062
601,236 945,869
94,226 229,749
1,340,457 2,733,202
15,068 19,238
454,372 1,341,919
574,685 1,334,267
801,607 1,243,278
7,315,151 269,579
73,876 89,857
57,295 54,522
198,364 267,405
542,743 881,770
114,646 167,259
158,862 155,301
120,911 262,943
450,448 1,067,777
20,561 42,792
251,922 381,768
241,479 523,008
227,169 286,534
4,795 6,121
26,882 23,472
$13,768,939 $12,466,692
$708,730 $988,690
4,195,950 169,957
1,894,035 2,924,061
85,650 46,336
1,235,646 3,039,148
1,217,124 2,295,853
$9,337,135 $9.464,045
$95,509 $308,095
64,862 55,844
149,900 90,346
1,776,984 2,282,079
263,522 166,700
996,840 1,642,075
1,877,922 4,489,050
390,949 624,422
13,404,928 20,371,527
618,851 1,201,406

---HOMEOWNERS - - -

SECURED

$32,165
218,784
53,142
632,202
4,450
310,392
308,622
287,576
62,355
20,784
12,611
61,852
203,957
38,687
35,922
60,820
246,981
9,898
88,304
120,974
66,276
1,415
5,429

$2,883,598

$228,688
39,311
676,349
10,717
702,969
531,041

$2,189,075

$71,263
12,917
20,897
527,855
38,558
379,819
1,038,338
144,431
4,712,030
277,891

UNSECURED

$21
148
36
430
3
211
209
195
42
14
8
42
138
26
24
41
168
6
60
82
45
0

3

$1,952

$155
26
460
7
478
361

$1,487

$48

8

14
359
26
258
706
98
3,205
189

*Includes revenue from unitary property or regulated railway companies allocated in accordance with Assembly Bill 2670 (Chapter 791, Statutes of 2006) and
revenue from unitary qualified electric allocated in accordance with Senate Bill 1317.
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TOTAL

$4,784,382
32,584,550
7,862,904
93,760,009
665,597
45,829,574
45,691,129
42,841,385
16,430,628
3,112,269
1,900,890
9,240,314
30,358,629
5,770,289
5,410,174
9,011,996
36,555,895
1,467,538
13,160,904
17,926,289
9,915,939
211,779
820,561

$435,313,624

$34,139,963
9,942,823
100,767,215
1,652,439
104,000,335
78,848,296

$329,351,071

$10,513,331
1,953,158
3,204,857
78,942,411
5,900,276
56,521,416
153,669,109
21,504,935
702,240,608
41,242,801



VALLEY CENTER-PAUMA
VISTA
WARNER

TOTAL UNIFIED SCHOOL

COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA
PALOMAR
MIRA COSTA
SAN DIEGO
SOUTHWESTERN

TOTAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SCHOOL FUND
ALPINE UNION CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
AUTISTIC PUPILS MINORS ELEM COMP
AUTISTIC PUPILS MINORS HIGH SCHOOL COMP
CAJON VALLEY UNION CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
CARLSBAD PROJECT (19/86001)
CHILDRENS INSTITUTIONS TUITION
CHULA VISTA PROJECT (19/84601)
CHULA VISTA PROJECT (19/84602)
CORONADO CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICE
COUNTY SCHOOL SERVICE-CAPITAL OUTLAY
DEHESA CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
DEV CENTERS FOR HANDICAPPED EC56811 ELEM
DEV CENTERS FOR HANDICAPPED EC56811 HIGH
EDUCABLE MENTALLY RETARDED MINORS
JAMUL-DULZURA UNION CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
LA MESA-SPRING VALLEY CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
LAKESIDE UNION CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
LEMON GROVE CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
MOUNTAIN EMPIRE UNIFIED CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
OCEANSIDE PROJECT (19/85001)
PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED MINORS ELEM COMP
PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED MINORS HIGH SCH
RAMONA UNIFIED CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
REGIONAL OCCUPATIONAL CENTERS
SANTEE CO SCHOOL BLDG AID
TRAINABLE MENTALLY RETARDED MINORS ELEM
TRAINABLE MENTALLY RETARDED MINORS HIGH
VISTA PROJECT (19/85701)

TOTAL SCHOOL FUND

EDUCATIONAL REVENUE AUGMENTATION FUND (ERAF)**

Table 17

SECURED

16,092,151
64,070,861
1,058,897

$1.098,814,090

$37,345,759
64,076,626
92,306,835
95,688,836
24,571,667

313,989,723

$2,144
166,810
162,427
619
225,225
6,839,807
97,151
134,887
381
32,239,477
8,095,151
810
812,564
815,423
358,540
3,621
13,293
25,443
9,243
2,477
100,200
5,616,148
5,345,563
3,335
20,543,007
11,530
3,791,713
3,690,798
337,766

$89,445,553
$588,595,370

STATE

UNITARY*

276,661
1,048,284
54,752

$21,019,964

$777,950
3,708,782
1,457,160
1,935,800

383,021

$8,262,713

$34
7,010
6,814

8

8,244
189,839
1,640
2,231

3
894,480
224,607
13
33,495
33,844
7,802
87

229

568

174

102
1,590
235,812
88,863
59
569,981
217
154,789
152,495
13,499

$2,628,529
$72,293

UNSECURED

493,894
1,966,438
32,499

$33,724,375

$1,146,201
1,966,615
2,833,045
2,936,845
754,144

$9.636.,850

$65
5,119
4,985
19
6,912
209,924
2,981
4,139
11
989,481
248,453
24
24,938
25,026
11,004
111

408

780

283

76
3,075
172,368
164,063
102
630,498
353
116,373
113,276
10,366

$2,745,213
$18,064,943

---HOMEOWNERS - - -

SECURED

114,240
454,846
7,517

$7.800,602

$265,121
454,887
655,296
679,306
174,437

$2,229,047

$15
1,184
1,153
4

1,598
48,556
689

957

2
228,871
57,468
5

5,768
5,788
2,545
25

94

180

65

17

711
39,869
37,948
23
145,837
81
26,917
26,201
2,397

$634,968
$4,178,506

UNSECURED

77
309
5

$5.302

$180
309
445
462
118

$1,514

w
OO0 O0OO0O0O0ORPRWWOWOVWUIOOOWRrRrOOOO

$2,842

*Includes revenue from unitary property or regulated railway companies allocated in accordance with Assembly Bill 2670 (Chapter 791, Statutes of 2006) and
revenue from unitary qualified electric allocated in accordance with Senate Bill 1317.

*ERAF is used to pay In Lieu of Vehicle License Fee.
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TOTAL

16,977,023
67,540,738
1,153,670

$1.161,364,333

$39,535,211
70,207,219
97,252,781
101,241,249
25,883,387

334,119,847

$2,258
180,123
175,379
650
241,980
7,288,159
102,461
142,214
397
34,352,464
8,625,718
852
876,768
880,084
379,892
3,844
14,024
26,971
9,765
2,672
105,576
6,064,224
5,636,462
3,519
21,889,422
12,181
4,089,810
3,982,787
364,029

$95,454,685
$610,913,954



	School

